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ABOUT LVMH



ABOUT LVMH



A FAMILY-RUN BERNARD ARNAULT 

70 HOUSES 
IDENTITY HERITAGE EXPERTISE

ONLY GROUP 
FIVE MAJOR SECTORS 



4,592€46.8 156,000



FAMILY SPIRIT 
LONG-TERM VISION

DEVELOPMENT
IDENTITIES

RESOURCES

AMBASSADORS OF A DISTINCTIVELY 
REFINED « ART DE VIVRE ». 



BE CREATIVE CULTIVATEDELIVER

THREE FUNDAMENTAL VALUES 

PERFORMANCE LONG-TERM SUCCESS



1987
DYNAMIC GROWTH 





DECENTRALIZED 
ORGANIZATION

ORGANIC 
GROWTH

VERTICAL 
INTEGRATION

CREATING 
SYNERGIES

SUSTAINING 
SAVOIR-FAIRE

BALANCE ACROSS 
BUSINESS 

SEGMENTS AND 
GEOGRAPHIES





1828
1916
1947
1957
1972
1976
1984
1988
1991
2008
2009
2017

1365
1593
1668
1729
1743
1765
1772
1815
1832
1843
1843
1858
1959
1970
1977
1985
1992
1993
1998
1999
1999
2010
2013
2017
2017

1846
1854
1895
1898
1916  
1924
1925
1945
1947
1947
1952
1970
1984
1984
2004
2019

PERFUME
& COSMETICS

WINE
& SPIRITS

FASHION
& LEATHER GOODS



1817
1849
1860
1908
1976
2006

1852
1870
1958
1960
1969
1978

1780
1860
1865
1884
1936
1980

OTHER
ACTIVITIES

SELECTIVE
RETAILING

WATCHES
& JEWELRY

2014







ART & CULTURE

SOCIAL & ENVIRONMENTAL 
RESPONSIBILITY

LEADERSHIP & 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

TRANSMISSION & 
SAVOIR-FAIRE











156,000

4,592N°1 75

€ 46.8



In millions of euros 2017 2018 Variation %

REVENUE 42 636 46 826 + 10%

PROFIT FROM RECURRING OPERATIONS 8 293 10 003 + 21%

GROUP SHARE OF NET PROFIT 5 365 6 354 + 18%

FREE CASH FLOW* 4 696 5 452 + 16%

* Before available for sale financial assets and investments, transactions relating to equity and financing activities



I N  %  O F  R E V E N U E

11%

39%

13%

9%

28%



24%

United States
(Inc. Hawaii)

7%

JAPAN
29%

ASIA
(Exc, Japan)

10%

19%

11%

EUROPE
(Exc,

France)

FRANCE

Others
Markets
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BERNARD ARNAULT ANTONIO BELLONI NICOLAS BAZIRE MICHAEL BURKE

CHANTAL GAEMPERLE JEAN-JACQUES GUIONY CHRIS DE LAPUENTE PHILIPPE SCHAUS JEAN-BAPTISTE VOISIN

PIETRO BECCARI

SIDNEY TOLEDANO

DELPHINE ARNAULT





ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS

PERFORMANCE AUDIT COMMITTEE

NOMINATION AND COMPENSATION 
COMMITTEE

ETHICAL AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT
COMMITTEE




